
  
 

FAYETTEVILLE PUBLIC WORKS COMMISSION  

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT 

https://www.faypwc.com/bids/ 

Bid Addendum 

PWC Number: PWC2425077 
Bid Title: Three (3) Continuous Rated 67KV Delta To 13.09 Y/7.56KV With LTC 

Rated 24/35.8/44.8 MVA Power Transformers At ONAN, ONAF, 
ONAF 

Bid Opening Date and Time: Thursday, June 19, 2025, @ 2:00 pm 
Addendum Number: 3 

Addendum Date: May 5, 2025 
Procurement Advisor: Carla Wint 

Procurement@faypwc.com 
 

1. Return one properly executed copy of this addendum with bid response or prior to the Bid Opening 
Date/Time listed above. 
 

2. The solicitation is hereby modified as follows:  
M1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bid Opening Date and Time. The Bid Opening Date and Time has been corrected for 
clarification. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.faypwc.com/bids/


Solicitation Number:  PWC2425077   Page 2 
Addendum Number:  3 
 

2 
 

 

  
 

Failure to acknowledge receipt of this addendum may result in rejection of the response.   
Check ONE of the following options:  

☐ Bid has not been mailed.  Any changes resulting from this addendum are included in our bid 
response. 

☐ Bid has been mailed.  No changes resulted from this addendum. 

☐ Bid has been mailed.  Changes resulting from this addendum are as follows: 

 

Execute Addendum:  

Offeror:  

Authorized Signature:  

Name and Titled (Typed):  

Date:  
 


